
Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Marks Max Marks % Result 
Status

Employability 
Skills

Engineering 
Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 
Calculation and 

Science

Formative 
Assessment

H1

Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

H1 Marks

00190808098040 ARVIND SINGH Reg. 363 500 72.60% Pass 28 50 34 50 208 250 55 100 38 50 80.00

00190808098071 DHANRAJ 
RANWA

Reg. 331 500 66.20% Pass 20 50 33 50 210 250 45 100 23 50 80.00

00190808098072 DINESH 
SHEKHAWAT

Reg. 319 500 63.80% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-III, 
Workshop 
Calculation 
and Science

30 50 35 50 209 250 30 100 15 50 80.00

00190808098073 GIRWAR SINGH Reg. 346 500 69.20% Pass 30 50 25 50 210 250 53 100 28 50 80.00

00190808098074 SEVA RAM DARA Reg. 357 500 71.40% Pass 28 50 32 50 212 250 55 100 30 50 78.00

00190808098075 JITENDRA 
JANGID

Reg. 361 500 72.20% Pass 23 50 34 50 209 250 65 100 30 50 82.00

00190808098076 KISHAN 
KUMAWAT

Reg. 324 500 64.80% Pass 20 50 29 50 212 250 45 100 18 50 78.00

00190808098077 VIMAL KUMAWAT Reg. 344 500 68.80% Pass 28 50 28 50 220 250 45 100 23 50 90.00

00190808098078 ASHOK KASWA Reg. 323 500 64.60% Pass 25 50 26 50 202 250 40 100 30 50 78.00

Passing Criteria:
Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.
Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

State District Business Unit Academic 
Session Year Trade

RAJASTHAN NAGAUR

PR08001135-Noble 
Technology Private 
Industrial Training 

Institute

Aug-2019 Year 1 Electrician (NSQF)
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Formative 
Assessment

H2

Formative 
Assessment

(H1+H2)

H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks

87.00 167.00

82.00 162.00

88.00 168.00

81.00 161.00

88.00 166.00

86.00 168.00

84.00 162.00

88.00 178.00

82.00 160.00
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Marks Max Marks % Result 
Status

Employability 
Skills

Engineering 
Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 
Calculation and 

Science

Formative 
Assessment

H1

Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

H1 Marks

00190808098079 MAHESH 
PRAJAPAT

Reg. 290 500 58.00% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-II, 

Employabilit
y Skill, 

Paper-III, 
Workshop 
Calculation 
and Science

15 50 21 50 209 250 30 100 15 50 85.00

00190808098080 FIROJ KHAN Reg. 295 500 59.00% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-III, 
Workshop 
Calculation 
and Science

18 50 26 50 208 250 30 100 13 50 86.00

00190808098081 LALA RAM Reg. 333 500 66.60% Pass 23 50 18 50 209 250 50 100 33 50 80.00

00190808098082 RAMDEV GHET Reg. 397 500 79.40% Pass 30 50 28 50 221 250 78 100 40 50 88.00

00190808098083 RAHUL 
KUMAWAT

Reg. 311 500 62.20% Pass 28 50 18 50 207 250 38 100 20 50 82.00

00190808098084 MOHD UMAR 
ARBI

Reg. 324 500 64.80% Pass 25 50 25 50 216 250 40 100 18 50 83.00

00190808098085 RAMESHWAR 
LAL

Reg. 364 500 72.80% Pass 25 50 35 50 213 250 58 100 33 50 82.00

00190808098086 SEVA RAM Reg. 317 500 63.40% Pass 20 50 19 50 215 250 43 100 20 50 82.00

00190808098087 SUNIL Reg. 324 500 64.80% Pass 20 50 19 50 217 250 48 100 20 50 80.00

00190808098088 RAHUL 
PRAJAPAT

Reg. 376 500 75.20% Pass 20 50 18 50 220 250 70 100 48 50 90.00

00190808098089 ROHIT SINGH Reg. 307 500 61.40% Pass 25 50 22 50 202 250 38 100 20 50 80.00

00190808098090 MANISH KUMAR 
MOURYA

Reg. 375 500 75.00% Pass 35 50 22 50 222 250 68 100 28 50 90.00

00190808098091 MS. HEMLATA Reg. 358 500 71.60% Pass 28 50 24 50 216 250 50 100 40 50 80.00
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Formative 
Assessment

H2

Formative 
Assessment

(H1+H2)

H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks

84.00 169.00

84.00 170.00

78.00 158.00

90.00 178.00

80.00 162.00

85.00 168.00

84.00 166.00

84.00 166.00

83.00 163.00

89.00 179.00

81.00 161.00

92.00 182.00

82.00 162.00
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Marks Max Marks % Result 
Status

Employability 
Skills

Engineering 
Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 
Calculation and 

Science

Formative 
Assessment

H1

Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

H1 Marks

00190808098092 KARAMVEER 
SINGH

Reg. 298 500 59.60% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

25 50 8 50 212 250 25 100 28 50 78.00

00190808098093 DASHRATH 
SINGH

Reg. 330 500 66.00% Pass 18 50 17 50 210 250 50 100 35 50 80.00

00190808098095 HEERA LAL 
CHAWLA

Reg. 324 500 64.80% Fail in : 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

30 50 4 50 209 250 53 100 28 50 78.00

00190808098096 NAUSHAD KHAN Reg. 347 500 69.40% Pass 35 50 17 50 207 250 58 100 30 50 81.00

00190808098097 BHAGU RAM Reg. 306 500 61.20% Fail in : 
Paper-III, 
Workshop 
Calculation 
and Science

20 50 18 50 215 250 40 100 13 50 82.00

00190808098098 VIPIN SINGH 
RATHORE

Reg. 287 500 57.40% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-II, 

Employabilit
y Skill

15 50 19 50 212 250 18 100 23 50 90.00

00190808098099 NARENDRA 
DHUN

Reg. 249 500 49.80% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-II, 

Employabilit
y Skill, 

Paper-III, 
Workshop 
Calculation 

and Science, 
Paper-IV, 

Engineering 
Drawing 

10 50 4 50 200 250 20 100 15 50 80.00

00190808098100 AJAY SINGH Reg. 333 500 66.60% Pass 33 50 20 50 202 250 53 100 25 50 78.00
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Formative 
Assessment

H2

Formative 
Assessment

(H1+H2)

H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks

80.00 158.00

78.00 158.00

80.00 158.00

80.00 161.00

80.00 162.00

82.00 172.00

83.00 163.00

80.00 158.00
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Marks Max Marks % Result 
Status

Employability 
Skills

Engineering 
Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 
Calculation and 

Science

Formative 
Assessment

H1

Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

H1 Marks

00190808098101 CHENA RAM 
GURJAR

Reg. 310 500 62.00% Fail in : 
Paper-II, 

Employabilit
y Skill

15 50 28 50 212 250 35 100 20 50 78.00

00190808098102 BHINWA RAM Reg. 357 500 71.40% Pass 20 50 28 50 216 250 60 100 33 50 90.00

00190808098103 SUNIL VISHNOI Reg. 306 500 61.20% Pass 23 50 19 50 209 250 35 100 20 50 76.00

00190808098104 MUKESH KUMAR Reg. 320 500 64.00% Pass 20 50 24 50 215 250 38 100 23 50 80.00

00190808098105 MONU KHATIK Reg. 306 500 61.20% Pass 20 50 22 50 201 250 43 100 20 50 88.00

00190808098106 MANGNA RAM 
BAJDOLIYA

Reg. 329 500 65.80% Fail in : 
Paper-II, 

Employabilit
y Skill

13 50 27 50 211 250 43 100 35 50 78.00

00190808098122 RAJVEER SINGH Reg. 363 500 72.60% Pass 28 50 34 50 220 250 48 100 33 50 82.00

00190808098124 KULDEEP SINGH Reg. 293 500 58.60% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 

Theory , 
Paper-III, 
Workshop 
Calculation 
and Science

18 50 27 50 215 250 23 100 10 50 83.00

00190808098125 MAHAVEER 
PRASAD JANGID

Reg. 336 500 67.20% Pass 23 50 32 50 208 250 40 100 33 50 77.00

00190808098126 SUMIT JANGID Reg. 307 500 61.40% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 
Theory 

23 50 31 50 205 250 25 100 23 50 78.00

00190808098127 MAHENDRA 
KUMAR BAJIYA

Reg. 335 500 67.00% Pass 28 50 28 50 208 250 53 100 18 50 85.00

00190808098128 HEMA RAM Reg. 357 500 71.40% Pass 25 50 24 50 210 250 60 100 38 50 80.00

00190808098129 RAJU RAM Reg. 354 500 70.80% Pass 25 50 28 50 218 250 53 100 30 50 82.00

00190808098130 CHENA RAM Reg. 406 500 81.20% Pass 30 50 30 50 223 250 75 100 48 50 90.00

00190808098131 DEEPAK GURJAR Reg. 369 500 73.80% Pass 45 50 21 50 218 250 45 100 40 50 82.00

00190808098133 MUKESH 
GODARA

Reg. 330 500 66.00% Pass 33 50 30 50 214 250 35 100 18 50 77.00
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Formative 
Assessment

H2

Formative 
Assessment

(H1+H2)

H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks

80.00 158.00

90.00 180.00

87.00 163.00

85.00 165.00

89.00 177.00

83.00 161.00

84.00 166.00

82.00 165.00

78.00 155.00

79.00 157.00

86.00 171.00

82.00 162.00

90.00 172.00

90.00 180.00

84.00 166.00

78.00 155.00
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Marks Max Marks % Result 
Status

Employability 
Skills

Engineering 
Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 
Calculation and 

Science

Formative 
Assessment

H1

Electrician (NSQF) Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

Marks Max 
Marks

H1 Marks

00190808098149 DEVENDRA 
SINGH

Reg. 365 500 73.00% Pass 35 50 30 50 207 250 53 100 40 50 77.00

00190808098150 SANDEEP SINGH Reg. 307 500 61.40% Fail in : 
Paper-I, 
Trade 
Theory 

20 50 31 50 208 250 30 100 18 50 78.00

00190808098151 SANDEEP 
SHARMA

Reg. 349 500 69.80% Pass 25 50 32 50 212 250 50 100 30 50 84.00

00190808098153 ANISH SANKHLA Reg. 364 500 72.80% Pass 33 50 23 50 215 250 55 100 38 50 82.00

00190808098154 ASHISH KHATIK Reg. 350 500 70.00% Pass 23 50 23 50 216 250 55 100 33 50 85.00

00190808098155 NANDA RAM Reg. 347 500 69.40% Pass 20 50 24 50 220 250 58 100 25 50 87.00

00190808116945 SUNIL SARAN Reg. 351 500 70.20% Pass 28 50 26 50 216 250 43 100 38 50 83.00
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Formative 
Assessment

H2

Formative 
Assessment

(H1+H2)

H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks

78.00 155.00

78.00 156.00

85.00 169.00

84.00 166.00

84.00 169.00

87.00 174.00

84.00 167.00
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